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HIGHLIGHTS

Rugged all-metal body and robust design
withstands tough day-to-day use

Switchable attenuation pad
for high SPL applications up to 155 dB SPL

KEY MESSAGE

The P170 is a small-diaphragm condenser microphone for recording of
overheads, percussions, acoustic guitars and other strings. Its lightweight
1/2-inch true condenser transducer diaphragm delivers outstanding clarity
and fransient response.

The P170 utilizes the experience of sound engineers from around the world
and is considered an affordable alternative to the legendary AKG C451 B.
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APPLICATIONS

PROJECT STUDIOS
HOME RECORDING
STAGE

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Audio frequency bandwidth:
Equivalent noise level:
Sensitivity:

Signal to Noise:

Preattenuation Pad:

Electrical impedance:
Recommended load impedance:
Polar Patterns:

Powering Interface
Voltage:
Current:

Audio Qutput
Type:
Gender:
Contacts:

Dimensions/Weight
Height:

Diameter:
Net Weight:

INCLUDED ACCESSORIES

Stand Adapter

T

20 to 20000 Hz
19 dB-A

15 mV/Pa

75 dB-A

-20 dB

<200 Ohms
>1000 Ohms
Cardioid

441052V
<3mA

Balanced XLR
Male
3-pin

160mm
22mm
130¢
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