P170 HIGH-PERFORMANCE INSTRUMENTAL MICROPHONE





HIGHLIGHTS

Rugged all-metal body and robust design withstands tough day-to-day use

Switchable attenuation pad for high SPL applications up to 155 dB SPL

KEY MESSAGE

The P170 is a small-diaphragm condenser microphone for recording of overheads, percussions, acoustic guitars and other strings. Its lightweight 1/2-inch true condenser transducer diaphragm delivers outstanding clarity and transient response.

The P170 utilizes the experience of sound engineers from around the world and is considered an affordable alternative to the legendary AKG C451 B.

P170 HIGH-PERFORMANCE INSTRUMENTAL MICROPHONE



APPLICATIONS

PROJECT STUDIOS Home recording Stage

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Audio frequency bandwidth: Equivalent noise level: Sensitivity: Signal to Noise: Preattenuation Pad: Electrical impedance: Recommended load impedance: Polar Patterns:	20 to 20000 Hz 19 dB-A 15 mV/Pa 75 dB-A -20 dB ≤200 Ohms ≥1000 Ohms Cardioid
Powering Interface Voltage: Current:	44 to 52 V ≤3 mA
Audio Output Type: Gender: Contacts:	Balanced XLR Male 3-pin
Dimensions/Weight Height: Diameter: Net Weight:	160mm 22mm 130 g

INCLUDED ACCESSORIES

Stand Adapter







AKG ACOUSTICS, U.S. 8400 BALBOA BOULEVARD, NORTHRIDGE, CA 91329, U.S.A. AKG ACOUSTICS GMBH LAXENBURGER STRASSE 254, 1230 VIENNA, AUSTRIA

© 2017 HARMAN International Industries, Incorporated. All rights reserved. AKG is a trademark of AKG Acoustics GmbH, registered in the United States and/or other countries. Features, specifications and appearance are subject to change without notice.